

## **CAREER CONVENT GIRLS P.G. COLLEGE**

(Affiliated to University of Lucknow) Fee Structure for New Admission 2024-25

Class	1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Total Fee
B.A. (1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	Rs. 3000/-	Rs. 3000/-	Rs. 6000/-
B.Sc. (1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	Rs. 7000/-	Rs. 7000/-	Rs. 14000/-
B.Com. (1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	Rs. 7000/-	Rs. 7000/-	Rs. 14000/-
M.A. (1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 10000/-
M.Com. (1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	Rs. 10000/-	Rs. 10000/-	Rs. 2000/-
M.Sc. (1 <sup>st</sup> Year)	Rs. 10000/-	Rs. 10000/-	Rs. 20000/-

## Note:

- \* Admission Form @ 400/-
- \* Rs. 1000/- One Time Admission fee for B.A. 1<sup>st</sup> Year Student
- \* Rs. 2000/- One Time Admission fee for B.Com. 1<sup>st</sup> Year Student
- \* Rs. 3000/- One Time Admission fee for B.Sc. 1<sup>st</sup> Year Student
- \* Rs. 1000/- One Time Admission fee for M.A., M.Com. & M.Sc. 1<sup>st</sup> Year Student

\* Enrollment Fee (One Time) and Examination Fee paid by Student as per University of Lucknow per Semester (U.G. & P.G.).